5/02/2025 and of Receiving



## CASE COLLECTION FORMAT (INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM)

hems		Assigned To	to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	Sign	Engg. nature
ile Received E	3y _	subhf	ALSH NA	NA			The Chester Service Program of the Chester Service Action	NA
urvey	1	MAHO	Pc	And the state of t				
reparation		kan ganaj andiagtara nekaparansaga interapa h	4					And an order of the state of th
A - Very	Good, B	- Satisfact	ory. C - Average	e, D - Poor, E -	Extremely Po	У	and a second of the second	
File Returned unprepared di	ue to rea	son	Proper document Proper documen	erly filled,   not clearly do  ot clearly take  n,   Owner/	erket survey fo ne, □ Measur n, □ Selfie/ C owner represe	r rates is perment is possible or contactive significant and the contactive significant are signi	not proper not proper owner rep anature no	rly done, □ resentative
In case File is preparer - HC comment & S	DD Engg.		☐ Minor defect to Surveyor. Re☐ Major defect	eport preparer	to collect the n	nissing info	ormation o	
preparer - HC	DD Engg.		to Surveyor. Re	eport preparer	to collect the n	nissing info	ormation o	
preparer - HC comment & S	DD Engg.		to Surveyor. Re	eport preparer s in the survey	to collect the n	be done	ormation o	on his own.
preparer - HC comment & S	OD Engg. Signature	No.	to Surveyor. Re	s in the survey	to collect the n . Survey has to	be done	ormation o	
1. Propos 2. Type of	DD Engg. Signature	No.	to Surveyor. Re  Major defect	s in the survey	to collect the n . Survey has to	be done	ormation o	on his own.
1. Propos 2. Type of	DD Engg. Signature sal or Ref. f Service	No.	to Surveyor. Re  Major defect  CIAN	eport preparer s in the survey	to collect the n . Survey has to	be done  O be done	again.	on his own.
1. Propos 2. Type of 3. Type of	DD Engg. Signature sal or Ref. f Service	No.	to Surveyor. Re  Major defect  Valuation Bank	s in the survey    IRAN DELA    VIS	to collect the n . Survey has to	be done    Direct c Crabo	corporate client through	on his own.
1. Propos 2. Type of 3. Type of Name	Signature	No.	to Surveyor. Re  ☐ Major defect  ☐ Valuation ☐ Bank ☐ Company  ☐ P M (	s in the survey    IRAN DELA    VIS	to collect the n . Survey has to  US  ~ 2 ( ~ 2 S	BFC Direct C	Corporate Client through No.	on his own.  - 60 4 - 6
1. Propos 2. Type of 3. Type of Name 5. Case A	Engg. Signature	No.	to Surveyor. Re  ☐ Major defect  ☐ Valuation ☐ Bank ☐ Company  ☐ P M (	Eport preparer s in the survey  Report  Priv  C Priv	to collect the n . Survey has to  US  U □ N  vate client	BFC Direct C	Corporate Client through No.	on his own.  - 644-6
1. Propos 2. Type of 3. Type of Name 5. Case A	DD Engg. Signature Signatu	No.  Per Dization as Officer/	to Surveyor. Re  Major defect  Valuation Bank Company	Eport preparer s in the survey  Report  Priv  C Priv	U D Contact No	BFC Direct of CA o	Corporate Elient through NO.	e Igh Bank BUDH Nonail Id
1. Propos 2. Type of 3. Type of 4. Bank/ I Name 5. Case A	DD Engg. Signature Sal or Ref. If Service If custome Allotment Daying pai	No.  Per Dization as Officer/	to Surveyor. Re  Major defect  Valuation Bank Company	eport preparer s in the survey	U D Contact No	BFC Direct CONTRACTOR	Corporate Silient through No.	e Igh Bank BUDH Nonail Id
1. Propos 2. Type of 3. Type of 4. Bank/ I Name 5. Case A Fees p	DD Engg. Signature Sal or Ref. If Service If custome Allotment Daying part Type Details	No.  Prince of the second of t	to Surveyor. Re  Major defect  Valuation Bank Company  PKD	eport preparer s in the survey	U D Contact No	BFC Direct CONTRACTOR	Corporate Silient through No.	e ligh Bank BODH Nonail Id

1	Name of the Industry/	MIS. AXG COGISTIC
and to	Account	1,14 60 242116
	Type of Property	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale In 1
	19 WAREHOUSE	MIS. AXY (O YTSTTC CTO  ☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale Industrial  Industrial Plant, ☐ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant  Name Contact Number  CCSTTC CTD  En
	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contact Number
Marin State	WR. ALG	OCCSTIC CTD Contact Number
	Account Name	MIS. AVG LOGISTIC COCEMBAILE
. 1	Plant Address	PCOT MO-103 DD0100000000000000000000000000000000
		AREA DILT MANAHAALI IN
1	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	MIS. AVY LOGISTIC CTD.  PCOT MO-103, ADAKANAHAALI, IMDUTRIAC  AREA, DIST - MAYSURU - S 70016  Name  Contact Number
	are site survey	MR. SATISH 97101
	Proformed News	Date 5/00/10 Time Time
and the second	Preferred time of survey	Date
-	from a self-time autonomous film are to be supplied a final field and a self-time and a self-t	
Charles of the	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and	1 Owners -
A Shirt live a series	approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents: □ Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney, □ Will  Relinquishment Deed, □ Transfer Deed, □ Convoyant Dee
	333,	Relinquishment Deed,  Transfer Deed,  Conveyance Deed,  Allotment Letter,  Possonian Letter
		Allotment Letter,  Possession Letter,  Agreement to Sell,  Mortgage  Nosc  Map:  Cizra Map,  Sanctioned Map,  Site Plan
		Deed, ☐ Indenture of Mortgage
		1020 CAM 5010
1		2. Map: Clzra Map, Sanctioned Map, Site Plan
		3. Project American
Cythic magniful control		3. Project Approval Documents: ☐ Factory Registration, ☐ Memorandum of
		Understanding with the State Govt., ☐ Industrial Entrepreneurs
		Memorandum, □ Environment Clearance, □ Fire NOC
		Marking Other document:   TIR Report,   Add Value:
		4. Any Other document: ☐ TIR Report, ☐ Otd Valuation Report, ☐ Plant &
		Statement, CLU Document - Building Area
		Major Equipment's Deliver Secretary Invoices of the
		Report, Production data at 1
		Copy of last paid Electricity Bill D Copy of
	Tark of the first	Copy of last paid Electricity Bill, □ Copy of municipal tax receipt
9.	A Paragraph	
<b>3</b> .	Special Instructions if any	5. No documents provided:
10.	I agree to pay the amount	
	on Valuer firm to distort an	mentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure if the any individual or organization by any means it.
	vested interest and to bene	fit any individual or organization of the same any member or official and the fit and put pressure
	Customer Signature:	mentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure y facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or influence any means illegitimately.
	(X+)BOITS	
		12 - 10
		1.35 cn /An / Page 2 of 13
		Page 2 of 13

## IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

FILE PREPARER TO START PREPARING THE FILES ONLY AFTER ENSURING THE STATUS OF ALL THE BELOW POINTS IS COMPLETED, FOR ANY EXCEPTION PLEASE BRING IT INTO NOTICE OF SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER (OPERATIONS), OTHERWISE PENAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN AGAINST THE FILE PREPARER

- service of the	
1	THE PERSON OF TH
2	Understand the nature of Industry before moving for survey
3	Study the Plant Inventory sheet or FAR properly before moving for survey
4	Firstly please take & study the current applicable ownership documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.
6	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
7.	Check whether Building Measurement Area is given in the Map or if they have any Building Area sheet or if self-measurement has to be carried out before moving for survey.
	Take Google Map location.
0	Take one photograph of the property along with abutting road.
10	Take nearby photographs of the Property.
11	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name,
12	Fill the details in the Survey form and tick the appropriate option clearly.
13	in case customer is found providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

S.No.	CHECKLIST	STATUS
*.	IS PURPOSE OF THE ASSIGNMENT UNDERSTOOD CLEARLY	
2	IS WORK ORDER/ EMAIL/ CESA FORM FORMALITY COMPLETED	
3.	FOR PRIVATE CASE OR FOR FRESH CASE 50% ADVANCE IS RECEIVED	
4	IS DOCUMENT CHECKLIST PROVIDED TO THE CUSTOMER	

S.NO	CHECKLIST	
*	Check nearby prominent landmark	STATUS
2.	DO CLEAR IDENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY	
3,	Match the boundaries of the property and its directions with the help of compass or sun direction	
4,	Do sample measurement	
5.	CHECK IF ANY BUILDING VIOLATIONS DONE	Carried States
).	Click multiple proper photographs of the	
	Take selfie with the available representative	
		1

8.	Send Google Map location at maps@rkassociates.org	
9.	Check municipal jurisdiction	1
10.	Check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property	
11.	Check Lane width on which property is located	-
12.	Check any defects or negativity in the property	
13.	CONFIRM PROPERTY RATES LOCALLY	
4.	CHECK NEARBY DEVELOPMENT	
14.	CHECK NEARBY DEVELOPMENT	1

#### SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

- During Survey please follow the blocks mentioned in the plant layout and clearly mention the details of each block. Use separate sheet wherever space is not adequate in the form.
- 2. During survey please keep P&M inventory sheet in hand and cross check the machines from the list.
- 3. Mention type, height & area of shed of each block clearly.
- 4. Take photographs of the machines including its machine plate.
- In case machine is not in running condition then test the condition of the machine by moving its lever, pulley and check oil condition.

CDADE	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
GRADE	PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA
Α	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
	<ol> <li>Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment.</li> <li>Survey done with proper documents.</li> </ol>
	<ol><li>Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey.</li></ol>
	4. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type.
	5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled.
	6. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned
	7. Self & client signatures taken on survey form.
The same of the sa	<ol><li>Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified.</li></ol>
	9. Site rough sketch plan made.
	10. Proper photographs taken.
-	11. Selfie with property taken.
	12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken.
В	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered.
C	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points
	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
D	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12
E	In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

#### Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

#### Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

Page 4 of 13

# INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM

(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01,2018, 15.06.2019

Sec.	The state of the s	1.00.00.2019
-	File No. RKA/DNCR//	5/0/25
	De	11/00
		Time: //:00

	Name of the Surveyor	GENERAL DETAILS  OHAWAC	the time of the state of the st
2.	Property shown by	- in Katte	
	, along by	☐ Owner/ Director, № Company	Representative, □ No one was
		available,  Property is locked, sur	
		Name	Contact No.
3.		Mb. ratery	9741499083
*2,	Survey Type	T. Full Stroyey (incide out with	consolinate management ?
			approximate measurements &
		photographs),   Full survey (ins	ide-out with approximate sample
		random measurements & photogra	phs).   Half Survey (Approximate
		sample random measurements from	
4.	Reason for Half survey or only	photographs taken (No measurement	
. 4	photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posse	essee didn't allow to inspect the
		property,   NPA property so owner	
		carried out,   Under construction	
	7	Property, practically not possible to r	measure the entire area,
		□ Any other reason:	
MC - Andr			
5.	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties	montioned in the day to a
		name plate displayed on the property	y, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner
7		representative,   Enquired from nea	
a como completo e		property could not be done,   Surve	y was not done
	Type of Industry	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medi	um Scale Industrial Unit, □ Large
		Scale Industrial Plant T Very Large	Scale Industrial Diant
F	Property Measurement	Scale Industrial Plant, ☐ Very Large S	Scale Industrial Plant
		☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measure	ement only, □ No measurement
F	Reason for no measurement	☐ Property was locked/ sealed, ☐ O	
Addition series in the last		NPA property so didn't enter the p	roperty,   Very Large Property
Planted Romanidaling yas	7	practically not possible to measure the	e entire area  Any other Reason:
P	urpose of Valuation	Value assessment of the analy	
Contraction of the Contraction o		Value assessment of the asset for	creating collateral mortgage
		Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank,	

			report ( Belgins ) and the artists of the contract of the cont		
		☐ For DRT Recovery	purpose,   For	Insolvency pur	pose, 🗆 Capital
		Gains Wealth Tax pur	pose, 🗆 Partitio	n purpose, 🗆 🤇	Seneral Value
		Assessment, □ For co	ompany merger	& amalgamation	on purpose,
		☐ For any other purpo	ose:		
10.	Type of Loan	□ Project Loan, □ Ten	m Loan, □ CC L	imit enhancem	ent, □ Cash Credit
		Limit, □ Industrial Loa			
11.	Loan Amount		in, E. Buontoco L	out, as in	
		specification and the state of		an tilbulgi et alle remander, operere seeftet bet a pprocede at padder. (Internet	
		ed siles and	TATIS	RECEIPT CALE	
1.	Name of the Industry	MG. AX		STIC	CTO
2.	Legal Owner Name/s		- 11 -		20 g
3.	Property Purchaser Name		- 1	7	
4.	Plant Address under Valuation	PLOT NO,18	3, ADAK	CANAHF	HE ING
5.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Director	PCOT NO.18 ARCA, DI	M- MAY	suru-	570016
6.	Property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐ Least	e Hold		
	The state of the s		Aller Cold 2 September of the Colonian Alberta Colonian Colonia Colonian Colonia Colonian Colonia Colonian Colonia Colon		
1.	Adjoining Properties	LOCATION DEN	West	North	South
	(Match it with papers with the help	CROVA A			
	of compass or Sun direction and	MAX		nt prop	THEN PAI
	also confirm it with nearby people)	COMPANY		road,	THEN PA
2.	Property Facing	□ East Facing, □ N	forth Facing,	West Facing,	□ South Facing,
		North-East Facing,			
				racing, $\square$ 30	utii-East Faciliy,
		North-West Facing		8.5 (8.6.8)	
3.	Landmark	ADAKAMAH	IPPCI I	MOWT	riac arc
4.	Ward Name/ No.		· _		
5.	Zone Name		- <sup>3</sup>		
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name	Widt		ance from proper
	179 090 07T		2000		IKM
7.	Approach Road Name & Width		)( IMI,	THING	AC POAR
8.	Are proper road facilities	☐ Yes, ☐ No			
	available?				
9.	Type of Approach Road	□ Bituminous, □ Me	etalled, 🗆 Cemer	nt concrete, 🗆 (	Concrete paver blo
		☐ Brick khadanja, □	□ Mud surfacing	g, □ Broken po	tholed metalled ro
		☐ No proper appro	ach road avails	able. 🗆 Vervin	arrow approach m

towards the property

Page 6 of 13

Location characteristics	☐ Within well-developed notified Industrial area, ☐ Within averagely
	maintained Industrial area, □ Within un-notified Industrial area, □ Within
The state of the state of the	Main city, □ Within city suburbs, □ Within urban developed Area, □
	Within urban developing zone, □ Within urban undeveloped area, □
The same of	Within urban remote area,  Within commercial area,  Within
	Institutional area,   Out of municipal limits, no civic infrastructure
	available, □ Within rural village area, □ In interiors, □ Within Backward
	area, □ Within Remote area
11. Classification of the Locality	☐ Urban developed, ☐ Urban developing, ☐ Semi Urban, ☐ Rural, ☐
	Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional
12. Location consideration	☐ Corner Plot, ☐ 2 side open, ☐ 3 side open, ☐ On >30' wide road, ☐
	Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance
	North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location
	within the locality,   Normal Location within the locality,   Average
	Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property
	towards end of the locality, □ Any other
3. Is Plant part of notified	TYES, No
Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority	APAKANAHAACI IMPUSTRIA A
managing it.  Proximity to civic amenities	School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport
	5 KM 7 KM - 7 KM 5 1CM
	MA
. Any new development in surrounding area	
surrounding area  Jurisdiction limits	□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Nagar
surrounding area	□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits
surrounding area  Jurisdiction limits	
surrounding area  Jurisdiction limits  KTAP B	Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits
Surrounding area  Jurisdiction limits  CTAP B  Jurisdiction Development  Authority Name	Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits  Name:

Page 7 of 13

		□ Area not within any municipal limits
19.	Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby establishment details	INDUSTRIAL MARCHONE,
20.	Is the location proper for the subject industry?	4 CS AND MAINORPO OMITA OMITA
21.	Is it a standalone Industry in this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry?	NOT EXACTLY VIE CAN SAY BECT OR STANDACOME.
22.	In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose?	

		ATECIANDEMA	LS III			
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
		7749 Sq.M		7790 597-		
		Area as per mortgage deed:				
2.	Δ	75	16-			
3.	Any conversion to the land use					
	Land Type	☐ Solid, ☐ Rocky, ☐ Ma	arsh Land, □ Reclaimed	I and □ Water logged		
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangu	lar, □ Trapezium, □ Tria	ngular Transpid T		
		Irregular, □ NA	, = mapozium, = mo	rigular, 🗆 Trapezolu, 🗀		
5.	Level of Land		ow road level, □ Above re	and lovel - NA		
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	□-Normal frontage □ I	ess frontage.	Jad level,   INA		
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Normal frontage, ☐ Less frontage, ☐ Large frontage, ☐ NA☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the bound		ontage,  NA		
		Doundaries not ment	ioned in available docum	ents, □ Very large land		
8.	Is Independent access	parcel forming multiple lands so not possible to match it with papers  - Ctear independent access is available, - Access is available in				
	available to the property	Glear independent	access is available,	Access is available in		
1	2-ACCESS	sharing of other adjoini	ng property, 🗆 No clear a	access is available, 🗆		
		Access is closed due to	o dispute, 🗆 Land locked	·		
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?		artially, □ Only with Tem	1		
10.	Is the property merged or					
	colluded with any other property	N. B				
11.	Is complete property					
Service and Servic	mortgaged with the Bank	COMO	•			
and the state of t	under valuation or only portion	COMPO	CTO	1		
12.	of it?					
14.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐	Lessee,  Under Cons	struction,   Couldn't be		
		Surveyed, □ Property v	vas locked, □ Bank seal	ed Court social		
13.	Current activity carried out in	□ Industrial. □ Vacant	□ Locked □ Cool-1	our sealed		
	the property	- wadant,	☐ Locked, ☐ Sealed ☐ /	Any other use:		

Page 8 of 13 HULL



	EVILLENCE AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	argona Eno	HONNUMENTO	TAILS		
	Construction Status	☐ Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ No constructi				
	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title	deed As p	er Map 'As	per site survey	
	RCC	No. of the control of			and a confidence with the confidence and the confid	
7	Shed	And the second s				
3.	Building Type	Ordinary brick w	Structure, ⊡ Load	bearing Pillar Beared mounted on Iron	m column,  trusses & Pillars,	
		□ Scrap abando	ned structure			
4.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal -   Ex	Internal - □ Excellent, □ ∀ery Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, □  Average, □ Poor □ Under construction, □ No Survey			
		Average, Erree	adlant D Vany Go	ood, ☐ Good, ☐ Ord	dinary,	
		External - LEX	r □ Under construc	etion		
5.	Maintenance of the Building	Average, LI Poo	Average,  Poor,	□ Under constructi	on	
6.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	3.		21		
7.	Maintenance of the Building	E-Verv Good, □	Average, □ Poor			
8.	Any defects in the building	□ Maintenance issues, □ Finishing issues, □ Seepage issues, □ Water				
	r serve gam	supply issues, □ Electricity issues, □ Structural issues, □ Visible cracks in the building				
9.	Any violation done in the	☐ Construction of	lone without Map,	☐ Construction not	as per approved	
	property	Map, □ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, □ Joined adjacent				
	projet the -	property,   Encroached adjacent area illegally				
10.	Boundary Wall (Only for	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Common boundary wall of a complex				
	individual property)	Running Mtr.	Height	Width	Finish	
-			13	, , , , ,	7040 1 R	
11.	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ E	Beautiful, □ Ordina	ary	Fondins	
12.	Parking facilities	Available within the property		☐ On Ground, ☐ On stilt	In Basement,	
A processing the second		□ Not available w	ithin the property	☐ On road, ☐	Acute parking	
13.	Special Comments if any	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	012 911	Propietti		
	100					

NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

Page 9 of 13

S No	, Block/ Building Name	Total Slabs/	Floor Wise	Year of	Type of construction	Structure condition	Are Set
		Floors	holght				it mal
<b>1</b> ,	GROOMP FLOOP	4+1	5 -85M	2022	Ricic V	(400p)	3673.80
Q,	FIGH		rin i em Viaka Boi	2022	4BIOCKYA +Shely	V I CITALI	P-1,
3.	CAMOPY	4F	647	2022	PEUSHEUL OVO IMS	v. 4000	26.33 59.00
4.	OPEH DREP Floor	. CF	9/1/thing PCC	2022	RCC	v.400	9000 59.m
5.	Bouth side Retaining	C. C	M19x1 30 1			tradición es considerata, como esta filador específicada comen	and Andrews Service Control of the Control of the Control of Contr
	Pro wa	', GF	J.W. 101	2022	RCC.	V.400D	14,000
Made Colonia Stranger Stranger			(8" Ahr.	(IC)			140 CD 150 59 M
					The second of th		750 57 14
	MOTE:	) com	pastiv	014	the site	> VHOS	10.10
	50 they	60 a	0 140	02 C	mpana	1 +0	1evo, Road
	from all	1 the	? foc	of 4		nd her	1
	Arc9 +	194 P	2000	for	the 1		
	of 9500	+ 1.	89	9600	e Roge	1 1800	ndocon
	3) And c	tching		14.00	16061	DE C	mound
	is mo	9ml A11	400	600	7777	F10	90
			) JOY V	6 72	,00 Wb	tc.	

#### LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

1.	Demand & Supply condition in the Market for such properties		☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low	
2.	At what True rate C	wner	Year of	
	bought this Property	/	purchase	
			Purchase Price	
3.	Minimum Rate in th	e locality		
4.	Maximum Rate in th	_		
5.	· ·		ng Site survey (Minimum 2 enquiries are must):	
· ·	1 Name	Con her	C - PROPERTY DEFICER	
		l .		
	Contact No.		7916448665	
	Sale Purchase Rate	1.35	Scr -1,45,00/ACRP.	
	Rental Rate	121	rs - 15rs   50.Fx - FOR SHEED	
	Comments	991.	OF (AND KIDB HAVE ANOTED	_
		, ,		
		NO (	ANDS ARE AUFICIBLE FOR YOU	,
	DETER ID	NO C	ANDS ARE AUPICABLE FOR YOUR	, ,
	PFTER 10	TEARS	S CESSEE CAN APPLY FOR TITE TO	T
	2. Name:	TEARS VP	MYSORE REPLYORS DEED	T
	2. Name: Contact No.	1 CARS VP 90	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522	T
	2. Name:	YEARS VP 90	MYSORE REPLYORS  019905522  1.60- / AMR	T
	2. Name: Contact No.	YEARS VP 90	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522	T
	2. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate	16ARS VP 90 1,400	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522  1.60 / AMR  S - 16 05 / Sq.Pt - FOR SHEED.	T
	2. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate	16ARS VP 90 1,40 14r	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522  1.60 / AMR  S - 16 M SA.PT - FOR SHEED.  HAD DISCUSSION WITH	,
	2. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate	16ARS VP 90 1,40 14r	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522  1.60 / AMR  S - 16 05 / Sq.Pt - FOR SHEED.	,
	2. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate Comments	16ARS VP 90 1,40 14r	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522  1.60 / AMR  S - 16 M SA.PT - FOR SHEED.  HAD DISCUSSION WITH	,
	2. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate Comments  - 3. Name:	16ARS VP 90 1,40 14r	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522  1.60 / AMR  S - 16 M SA.PT - FOR SHEED.  HAD DISCUSSION WITH	,
	2. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate Comments	16ARS VP 90 1,40 14r	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522  1.60 / AMR  S - 16 M SA.PT - FOR SHEED.  HAD DISCUSSION WITH	,
	2. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate Comments  - 3. Name:	16ARS VP 90 1,40 14r	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522  1.60 / AMR  S - 16 M SA.PT - FOR SHEED.  HAD DISCUSSION WITH	1
\$	2. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate Comments  - 3. Name: Contact No.	16ARS VP 90 1,40 14r	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522  1.60 / AMR  S - 16 M SA.PT - FOR SHEED.  HAD DISCUSSION WITH	1
C.	2. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate Comments  - 3. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate	16ARS VP 90 1,40 14r	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522  1.60 / AMR  S - 16 M SA.PT - FOR SHEED.  HAD DISCUSSION WITH	,
S	2. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate Comments  - 3. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate	16ARS VP 90 1,40 14r	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522  1.60 / AMR  S - 16 M SA.PT - FOR SHEED.  HAD DISCUSSION WITH	1
	2. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate Comments  - 3. Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate Rental Rate	16ARS VP 90 1,40 14r	MYSORE REPLYORS  DEED  19905522  1.60 / AMR  S - 16 M SA.PT - FOR SHEED.  HAD DISCUSSION WITH	,

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date:

Page 11 of 13

#### CASE NO.

### UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

confirm that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K. Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9999597597. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error, free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Date:

Signature:

Mobile No .:

9742499083 5102/25

## UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date.



Enclosure: 6

#### SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	V15(2019-25)-P717-649-89			
2	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAC VALCOC			
3.	Borrower Name	DUHAMMI OMMUNIA			
4.	Name of the Owner	LIDITOR (OCTOLIC)			
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	PCOT NO. 103, ADAKAMPIHALIT IMDUM			
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	DHAWAC UAHJARJ  NILL. AUG COUISTICS CTD  PCOT NO. 103, ADAICANAIHAIIT INDUS  ARED  Owner, Representative, I No one was available, I Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside			
		19R. SATISH 9742499083			
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done			
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries,			
9.	Support	Boundaries not mentioned in available documents			
5.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely			
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot. ☐ Vacant Industrial			
12.	Property Measurement				
13.	Reason for no measurement	□ Self-measured, □ Sample measurement, □ No measurement □ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required □ Property was locked, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □ NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time □ Any other Reason:			
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed  As per Map  As per site survey  774959111  As per Map  As per site survey  7347.659,  7347.659			
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed  7397.6 59.00  As per Map  As per site survey  7367.6 59.00  7367.00			
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Surveyed, ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed, ☐ Court sealed			
17.	Any negative observation of the	NIA			

1

available to	
in property clearly demarcated with	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute ☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
is the property	MA
Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

#### **Endorsement:**

## 1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

**Undertaking:** I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a. Name of the Person:

b. Relation:

c. Signature:

d. Date:

MP. SAGAR EMPROYCE 430/Hz 5/02/25

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:  $\square$  No one was available,  $\square$  Property is locked,  $\square$  Owner/representative refused to sign it,  $\square$  Any other reason:

#### 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

c. Date:

DHAMA.

Slog/21

2